Date of Reading
5/01/2022
5/08/2022
5/15/2022
5/22/2022

5/29/2022

6/05/2022
6/12/2022
6/19/2022

6/26/2022

7/03/2022
7/10/2022
7/17/2022
7/24/2022

7/31/2022

8/07/2022
8/14/2022
8/21/2022

8/28/2021

Lector Schedule for 8:30 a.m. Sunday Mass

Reader

Youth Mass
Geoffrey Newlin
Alan Taylor

CCD Seniors

Paul Bogdan

John Bogdan
Geoffrey Newlin
Mike Landis

Sally Maybury

Pam Williams
Pam Williams
Kelley Kuhn

Pam Williams

Sally Maybury

Pam Williams
Geoffrey Newlin
Mike Landis

John Bogdan

May to August 2022



